RESULTATLISTE FRA KARUSELLSTEVNE PA FANA STADION 01.10.2008

ARR. IL NORNA SALHUS

400MHK Menn
Adne Svahn Daehlin

400MHK Kvinner
Marte Svahn Dahlin
Camilla Viken

40M

Fredrik Andersen
Viljar H Gjerde
Sverre Aaarg
Paula Llano

Nina Kovac
Monika Benserud

80m 1 heat

Simen Gjerde

Jorunn Snarberg Martinsen
Viljar H. Gjerde

Nina Kovac

80m 2 heat
Fredrik Andersen
Paula Llano
Bjarte Martinsen
Monika Benserud
Aleksander Lie

100m 1 heat

Nina Kovac

Renate Lie

Jorunn Snarberg Martinsen
kristine Fjellanger

Camilla Viken

Bjarte Martinsen

Amund Hgie Sjursen

100m 2 heat
Geir Sjursen
Asgeir Thomassen
Ida Kjelkenes

300m

Markus loftas
Asgeir Thomassen
Iren V. Isaksen
Ivar Stefansson

800m

terje Simmenes
Torgeir Hasas

1982 MS
1987 u23
1991 117
Vind +0,9
1994 Gl4

2000 G-rekrutt
2004 G-rekrutt

1995 J13

1999  J-Rekrutt

1996 J12
Vind +0,9

1997 G-11

1999  J-rekrutt
2000 G-rekrutt
1999 J-Rekrutt

Vind +1,1
1994 G14
1995 J13
1996 G12
1996 J12
1996 G12

Vind +1,2
1999 J-Rekrutt
1998 J10
1999  J-rekrutt
1992 J16
1991 J17
1996 G12
1996 G12

Vind +1,3
1965 MV
1962 MV
1986 KJ22
1994 G14
1962 MV
1985 KS
1992 G-16
1973 MS
1984 MS

Gular

Gular
Laksevag

Norna Salhus
Norna Salhus
Norna Salhus
Laksevag
Laksevag
Gneist

Norna Salhus
Laksevag
Norna Salhus
Laksevag

Norna Salhus
Laksevag
Laksevag
Gneist
Gneist

Laksevag
Gneist
Laksevag
Loddefjord
Laksevag
Laksevag
Gneist

BFG Fana
Gular
Gular

Ostergy IL
Gular

BFG Fana
Bergens Turn

Ostergy
BFG Fana

60,00

85,71
72,99

5,82
7,75
11,49
6,29
8,08
DNS

13,02
13,91
14,37
15,57

10,42
11,47
13,06
DNS
DNS

19,71

DNS
18,17

DNS
13,90
16,43
13,87

12,63
13,24
13,89

39,28
42,97
43,07
40,78

2.06.17
2.13.49



Stian Moss
Bjarte Vik

Eli Simmenes
Mari Manger
Ivar Trefall

Egil Hessen
Herborg Blakstad
Ivar Stefansson
Daniel Cacic

Hoyde

Kim Nes Leirvik
Karsten Lorentz
Paula Llano
Katja Karpova

Tresteg

Jorunn Snarberg Martinsen
Guri Aarg

Pernille Seelensminde
Anita Norheim

Renate Lie

Mari Aarg

Vivian Tveite

Marte Svahn Dahlin
kristine Fjellanger
Tone Hostvedt Aarthun
Simen H Gjerde

Bjarne Martinsen

Arne Reigstad

Thomas Trefall

Slegge

Jgrgen Austnes
Martin Roe

Sondre Kolbjgrnsen
Joachim Heier
Thomas Bruras
Amund Hgie Sjursen
Stian Norheim
Helene Ingvaldsen
Solveig Fredriksen
Elise Kvisgaard
Matilde Roe

Britt Bruras
Victoria Bruras
Beatrice Llano
Helene Austnes
Monika Benserud

Diskos
Erik Fluge

1983
1969
1973
1980
1963
1968
1942
1992
1987

1988
1980
1995
1992

1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1996
1987
1992
1985
1997
1996
1950
1993

1994
1992
1995
1996
1998
1996
1996
1996
1992
1996
1996
1965
1997
1997
1999
1996

1995

G-16
MS

u23
MS
J-13
J-16

J-rekrutt
J-rekrutt
J-10
J-10
J-10
J-10
J-12
u23
116
KS
G-11
G-12
MV
G-15

G-14
G-16
G-13
G-12
G-10
G-12
G-12
J-12
J16
J12
J12
KV
J-11
J-11
J-rekrutt
J-12

G-17

BFG Fana
Ostergy
Ostergy
Gular

BFG Fana
BFG Fana
Mjgsdalen
Bergens Turn
Herkules

Florg Tif
Gular
Laksevag
Loddefjord

Laksevag
Norna Salhus
Gneist
Gneist
Gneist
Norna Salhus
Fana IL
Gular
Loddefjord
Gular

Norna Salhus
Laksevag
AKS-77

Fana IL

IL Fri

IL Fri
Laksevag
Laksevag
Norna Salhus
Gneist
Gneist
Laksevag
Norna Salhus
Laksevag

IL Fri

Norna Salhus
Norna Salhus
Laksevag

IL Fri

Gneist

Ask

intet res

intet res

2.13.80
2.17.51
2.21.72
2.26.37
2.28.06
2.39.42
3,55.74

DNS

DNS

1,70

1,40

6,48
6,25
6,39
7,22
8,59
8,32
9,12
9,17
9,30
9,9
8,82
8,39
9,09
11,92

53,79
38,87
38,63
29,85
21,88
17,29
12,11
42,25
47,75
39,79
34,92
34,66

30,8
30,13
16,77
13,61

52,18

+1,1
+0,9
+0,3
+1,1
+0,4
+0,9
+0,2
+0,6
+0,2
+0,9
+0,6
+1,2
+0,1
+0,8

4 kg
7,26 kg
3 kg

3 kg
2kg
3kg
3kg

2 kg
4 kg
2,0 kg
2,0 kg
4,0 kg
2 kg

2 kg

2 kg

2 kg

1,5 kg



Jgrgen Austnes
Martin Roe

Sondre Kolbjgrnsen
Bernard Srensaker
Amund Hgie Sjursen
Thomas Bruras
Aleksander Teigland
Stian Norheim
Matilde Roe
Jeanett Bruras

Britt Bruras

Victoria Bruras
Monica Tgsdal

Mari Aarg

Helene Austnes
Monica Benserud
Renate Lie

Anita Norheim

Guri Aarg

Pernille Seelensminde
Elise Kvisgaard
Helene Ingvaldsen

Spyd

Jgrgen Austnes
Matilde Roe

Leonel Teigland
Anita Norheim

Guri Aarg

Mari Aarg

Helene Austnes
Renate Lie
Alexander Teigland
Aleksander Lie
Sondre Kolbjgrnsen
Stian Norheim
Thomas Bruras
Marte Svahn Deaehlin
Tone Hostvedt Aarthun
Helene Ingvaldsen
Elise Kvisgaard
Marthe Dahle
Karsten Lorenz
Pernille Seelensminde

1994
1992
1995
1996
1996
1998
1996
1996
1996
1994
1965
1997
1991
1998
1999
1996
1998
1998
1999
1998
1996
1996

1994
1996
1994
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1996
1996
1995
1996
1998
1987
1985
1996
1996
1996
1980
1998

G-14
G-16
G-13
G-12
G-12
G-10
G-12
G-12
112
J-14
KV
J-11
J-17
J-10
J-rekrutt
J-12
J-10
j_10
J-rekrutt
J-10
112
J-12

G-14
J12
G-14
J-10
J-rekrutt
J-10
J-rekrutt
J10
G-12
G12
G-13
G-12
G-10
u23
KS
J-12
J12
J-12
MS
J-10

IL Fri

IL Fri
Laksevag
Norna Salhus
Gneist
Norna Salhus
Norna Salhus
Gneist

IL Fri

Norna Salhus
Norna Salhus
Norna Salhus
IL Fri

Norna Salhus
IL Fri

Gneist
Gneist
Gneist

Norna Salhus
Gneist
Laksevag
Laksevag

IL Fri

IL Fri

Norna Salhus
Gneist

Norna Salhus
Norna Salhus
IL Fri

Gneist
Norna Salhus
Gneist
Laksevag
Gneist

Norna Salhus
Gular

Gular
Laksevag
Laksevag
Laksevag
Gular

Gneist

47,01
34,31
33,19
23,63
23,07
21,88
17,32

16,3
29,31
28,75
28,34
22,23
16,57
15,27
14,51
14,36
10,78

9,78

9,77

9,58

intet resultat
intet resultat

DNS

40,61
23,48
24,9
11,63
11,85
11,07
7,53
8,26
19,73
17,02
36,9
28,96
20,32
DNS
DNS
27,08
15,69
10,83

9,33

1kg

2 kg
0,75 kg
0,75 kg
0,75 kg
0,6kg
0,75 kg
0,75 kg
0,6 kg
0,75 kg
1kg
0,6 kg
1kg
0,6kg
0,6 kg
0,6 kg
0,6kg
0,6kg
0,6kg
0,6kg
0,6 kg
0,6 kg

0,8kg
0,4kg
0,6kg
0,4kg
0,4kg
0,4kg
0,4kg
0,4kg
0,4kg
0,4kg
0,4kg
0,4kg
0,4kg

0,4 kg
0,4 kg
0,4 kg

0,4kg



